Race Date
April 23, 2022

Overall
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Name
Nathan Castillo
Jason Brown
Curtis Carter
Kelly Flanagan
Bryan Bonziger
Amy Boss
Greg Padgett
Kyle Bell
Darin Longtin
Brittany Geiger
Jason Everly
Charles Gilkey
Amber Schowalter
Lauren Hauck
Allison Loggins
Alison Boothe
Ben Boss
Kelly Arnold
Hernan Cortez
Kristen Shumard
Thomas Stauter
Laura Waters
Ethan Kuhn
Jesey Nicholson
Lori Cortez
Sandy Forbes
Gerald Stock
Barb Altenburg
Mark Jordan
Angie Velazquez
Zeke Trujillo
Steven Rutherford
Candace Buikema
Kasandra Elliott
Dr.David Bruce Sr
Pat Castillo
Teresa Dewitt
Laura Arnold
Teresa Otto
Brandy Muntean
Jeff Stauter
Jacob Erdmier
Helix Bender
Felicita Bender
Denise Swartz
Beth Cunningham
Emily Padgett

Results By Racing Expectations

Florissa 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Dekalb 1L
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Rock Falls IL
Dixon IL
Franklin Grove IL
Rochelle IL
Rochelle IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Quincy IL
Sterling IL

Oregon IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Morrison 1L
Franklin Grove IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Rock Falls IL
Rochelle IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL

Dixon IL
Rock Falls 1L

Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Beryn IL
Wheaton IL
Dekalb IL

Default Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1818
1814
1817
1830
1808
1809
1866
1804
1852
1833
1885
1834
1872
1840
1851
1886
1810
1803
1820
1883
1888
1881
1847
1861
1821
1831
1874
1802
1846
1880
1879
1871
1816
1826
1815
1819
1825
1889
1864
1859
1890
1827
1806
1805
1877
1822
1865

31
50
35
44
a7
a7
34
28
52
33
48
28
31
25
31
40
a7
24
40
46
17
a7
10
38
39
56
53
50
69
49
51

0
51
31
79
53
56
28
58
39
54
12

7
27
68
35
31

M
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Open
50-59
30-39
Open
40-49
40-49
30-39
21-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
21-29
30-39
21-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
21-29
40-49
40-49
1-17
40-49
1-17
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
0-0
50-59
30-39
70-99
50-59
50-59
21-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
1-17
1-17
21-29
60-69
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
18:21.2 5:54/M
20:57.5 6:45/M
21:37.5 6:58/M
22:01.9 7:05/M
23:04.9 7:26/M
23:345 7:35/M
23:45.2 7:39/M
24:00.1 7:44/M
24:03.2 7:45/M
24:08.0 7:46/M
24:55.2 8:01/M
26:03.4 8:23/M
27:10.8 8:45/M
27:12.1 8:45/M
27:12.2 8:45/M
27:20.1 8:48/M
28:03.2 9:02/M
28:45.3 9:15/M
29:30.4 9:30/M
30:22.9 9:47/M
31:01.8 9:59/M
31:19.9 10:05/M
31:27.3 10:07/M
31:57.9 10:17/M
32:24.7 10:26/M
33:35.0 10:49/M
34:07.6 10:59/M
34:30.8 11:07/M
36:13.1 11:39/M
36:59.8 11:54/M
37:00.0 11:55/M
37:28.3 12:04/M
37:34.1 12:06/M
37:46.9 12:10/M
40:50.1 13:09/M
44:46.9 14:25/M
44:47.1 14:25/M
46:06.1 14:50/M
46:12.8 14:52/M
46:14.0 14:53/M
46:14.3 14:53/M
46:44.7 15:03/M
46:52.3 15:05/M
47:04.9 15:09/M
48:20.7 15:34/M
48:39.2 15:40/M
48:40.2 15:40/M

04/24/2022 10:21:34



Race Date
April 23, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
lan Spangler
Dustin Wessels
Alisha Lumzy
Melissa Erdmier
Sarah Day
John Grzywa
Vanessa Grzywa
Ernest Lopeman Sr
Farrah Lopeman
Steven Michaels
Katherine Shuey
Dustin Miraglia
Jennifer Fahs
Mollie Harris

Florissa 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Franklin Grove IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL

Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Dixon IL
Franklin Grove IL
Dixon IL
Franklin Grove IL
Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Default Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1884
1882
1855
1828
1824
1836
1837
1854
1853
1857
1873
1858
1829
1839

a7
29
41
43
40
33
28

0
45
26

0
27
34
41

M
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40-49
21-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
21-29
0-0
40-49
21-29
0-0
21-29
30-39
40-49

Time Pace
51:07.1 16:27/M
51:09.8 16:28/M
52:41.4 16:58/M
52:41.4 16:58/M
52:41.7 16:58/M
53:16.1 17:09/M
53:16.1 17:09/M
53:28.6 17:13/M
53:29.2 17:13/M
54:16.9 17:28/M
54:18.9 17:29/M
55:06.8 17:44/M
55:30.0 17:52/M
56:05.4 18:03/M

04/24/2022 10:21:34



